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FUEL OIL FILTERS*

FUEL OIL FILTER ELEMENTS

E-Z CHANGE FILTER 
DRAINING SYSTEM

A professional system for handling
used oil filters. Helps eliminate the
mess and hassels associated with
used filters.

PART
NUMBER

708

Model 701 for use in small to average
size homes and commercial buildings.
May be used in one or two pipe systems.
3/8” NPT standard inlet
40 PSI working pressure.

Model 702 for use in larger homes and
commercial buildings. May be used in
one or two pipe systems. 3/8” NPT stan-
dard inlet - 40 PSI working pressure.

* Manufactured in the U.S.A. by
General/Unfilter

PART
NUMBER

701
702

77
99

UNIFILTER
NUMBER

GENERAL
NUMBER
1A-25A
24-700A

PART
NUMBER

704
705
706
707

Wool - Fits 701
Wool - Fits 702

Rayon - Fits 701
Rayon - Fits 702

SIZE UNIFILTER
NUMBER
88-CR

101
RF-1
RF-2

GENERAL
NUMBER

1A-30
2A-710
1A-25

2A-700A

Wool, felt or rayon


