## **HEATING SPECIALTIES**



## **FUEL OIL FILTERS\***

Model 701 for use in small to average size homes and commercial buildings. May be used in one or two pipe systems. 3/8" NPT standard inlet 40 PSI working pressure.

Model 702 for use in larger homes and commercial buildings. May be used in one or two pipe systems. 3/8" NPT standard inlet - 40 PSI working pressure.

\* Manufactured in the U.S.A. by General/Unfilter



PART NUMBER	UNIFILTER NUMBER	GENERAL NUMBER
701	77	1A-25A
702	99	24-700A

## **FUEL OIL FILTER ELEMENTS**

Wool, felt or rayon





PART NUMBER	SIZE	UNIFILTER NUMBER	GENERAL NUMBER
704	Wool - Fits 701	88-CR	1A-30
705	Wool - Fits 702	101	2A-710
706	Rayon - Fits 701	RF-1	1A-25
707	Rayon - Fits 702	RF-2	2A-700A

## E-Z CHANGE FILTER DRAINING SYSTEM

A professional system for handling used oil filters. Helps eliminate the mess and hassels associated with used filters.



PART NUMBER 708